PTS Series High Grade Slide Potentiometer
Features
■ High grade, long life
■ Single and dual gang
■ Assortment of resistance tapers
■ Tracking error within ±3 dB
■ 45 mm and 60 mm sizes
■ Wide operating temperature range

Wave ..............260 °C ±5 °C for 5 sec.
Wash ......................Not recommended
How To Order
PTS  45 - 0  2  L - 103  B2
Model Number
Designator
PTS = High Grade Slide
Potentiometer
Length of Travel
45 = 45 mm
60 = 60 mm
Detent Option
0 = No Detent
No. of Gangs
1 = Single Gang
2 = Dual Gang
Mounting Type
L = Solder Lugs
P = PC Pins
Resistance Code
(See Standard Resistance Table)
Resistance Taper (See Taper Charts)
Taper Series followed by Curve Number
Standard Resistance Table
Resistance Resistance
(Ohms) Code
1,000 102
2,000 202
5,000 502
10,000 103
20,000 203
50,000 503
100,000 104
200,000 204
500,000 504
1,000,000 105
Product Dimensions
45.0 ± 0.5
(1.772 ± .020)
65.0 ± 0.2
(2.559 ± .008)
77.5
(3.052)
MAX.
0.5
(.020)
0.6
(.024)3.7 ± 0.2
(.146 ± .008)
5.4 ± 0.2
(.213 ± .008)
2.3 ± 0.2
(.091 ± .008)
1.2 ± .05
(.047 ± .002)
1.8
(.071)
2 PLCS.
8.0
(.315)
4.0 +0/-0.1
(.157 +0/-.004)
6.0 ± 0.2
(.157 ± .008)
6.8
(.268)
12.5
(.492)
5.0
(.197)
5.0
(.197)
2 1 2' 1' 3' 3